PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ting Kuang Chen	01/02/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hsin-Chih CHUNG LEE	
Street Address:	No. 21-8, Shang San Cho Woo, Wuchang-Li, Chungli City,	
City:	Tao Yuan Hsien	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11619702

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-0924

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 371-8976

Email: firm@rabinberdo.com

Correspondent Name: Steven M. Rabin

Address Line 1: Suite 500, 1101 14th Street, N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LON 208

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Steven M. Rabin

Total Attachments: 1

source=953543-IE-assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018707 FRAME: 0624

500202309

ASSIGNMENT

WHERE	AS, I/we, Chen, Ting K	nang		1	
	ice address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter r		, have invented certain r	new and useful	
improvements !	in TRANSMISSION	MECHANISM			
(hereinafter re	ferred to as the Invention) for which an appli	ication for United States I	etters Patent was		
X 02	xecuted on even date herewith;				
	xecuted on	_;			
X) fi	led on <u>January 4, 2007</u> , Se	erial No. <u>11/619,702</u>	<u> </u>		
□ fi	led as PCT International Application No.		on	,designating	
Т	he United States of America;.				
□ P:	atent number, is:	sue on			
WHERE	AS, CHUNG LEE, H	SIN-CHIH		_	
	ice address is NO.21-8, Shang		o. Wuchang-	Li. Chung1	i City.
	erred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquir				
States;					
				Hsien,	ıaıwan
by these preser and application	HEREFORE, for good and valuable conside that do sell, assign and transfer unto said AS in throughout the United States of Americ ontinuation-in-part and reissue of said applica-	SSIGNEE, the entire right ca, including any and a	t, title, and interest in a	nd to said invention	
prosecution an including addit further consider communicate the ASSIGNOR's placed by required of encompassed with the compassed	SSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any dod maintenance of said application or any tional documents that may be required to a gration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without it to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request dot possession or control, and to provide further if ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecutivithin the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNS, administrators and other legal representations.	other patent applications offirm the rights of ASSII further consideration and comments and information assurances and testimony on, maintenance and de IOR's obligations under t	(s) in the Unites States GNEE in and to said in at ASSIGNEE's exper a concerning the invent y on behalf of ASSIGNE fense of any patent ap	for said invention, avention, all without use, to identify and tion that are within EE that lawfully may oplication or patent	
Patent referred ASSIGNEE's seend of the term	SIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGN ole use and behoof; and for the use and beho for which such Letters Patent may be good this assignment and sale not been made.	TEE of the entire right, noof of ASSIGNEE's lega	title and interest in ar al representatives and su	nd to the same, for	
N C	hen, Ting Kuang o. 27, Da-Hua 1ST Ro hi-Tu District, eeLung City, Taiwan		day of Jan.; 20	at 07 Taiwan	
Accioner		Dated this	Signature -	a t	
Assignor:		Dated this	day of	at	
Assignor:		Dated this	Signature day of	at	
			Sianature		

☐ CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

RECORDED: 01/04/2007

PATENT REEL: 018707 FRAME: 0625